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MONDAY–THURSDAY

Day rental 8AM–4PM 	 $2,500

Night rental 5PM–Midnight	 $3,000

FRIDAY 	 $4,500

SATURDAY/HOLIDAY 	 $6,000
Saturday/holiday prices apply to the Sundays of holiday weekends

SUNDAY 	 $4,500

OVERTIME CHARGES PER HOUR 	 $500

 PRICING VALID THROUGH DECEMBER 2014
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CATERING

Food For Thought
Todd Klein
847.745.5181 
tklein@fftchicago.com
foodforthought-chicago.com

Limelight
Nicole Orlando
773.883.3080 ext. 222
nicole@limelightcatering.com
limelightcatering.com

Blue Plate
Beth Bracco
312.377.0929 
bbracco@blueplatechicago.com
blueplatechicago.com

Jewell Events Catering
Cindi Webber (corporate) 
312.829.3663 
cwebber@georgejewell.com
georgejewell.com

Gregory Perine (wedding)
312.829.3663
gperrine@georgejewell.com
georgejewell.com

Entertaining Company
312.829.2800
info@entertainingcompany.com 

LIGHTING/AV

Frost
Jonathan Bancroft
312.784.2704   
jonathan@frostchicago.com
frostchicago.com

Sound Investment
Leo Fitzgerald 
312.733.6288
lfitzgerald@soundinvestmentav.com
soundinvestmentav.com 

DÉCOR 

HMR Designs
Brittanie Ahrens
773.782.0800  ext. 100
brittaniea@hmrdesigns.com
hmrdesigns.com

Kehoe Designs
Kathleen Esterquest 
312.890.4105
Kathleen@kehoedesigns.com
kehoedesigns.com

PHOTOGRAPHERS

Avery House
Stevi Savage
800.635.3137  
stevi@averyhouse.net
averyhouse.net

Gerber and Scarpelli
Kurt Gerber
312.455.1144
kurt@gerberscarpelli.com
gerberscarpelliweddings.com

Love is a Big Deal
615.426.0089
hello@loveisabigdeal.com
loveisabigdeal.com

FLORAL

A New Leaf
312.427.9097
info@anewleafchicago.com
anewleafchicago.com

Bukiety
312.733.4580
info@bukiety.com
bukiety.com

Dilly Lily
773.404.0602 
shop@dillylily.com
dillylily.com
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